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FE CITTA' DI TORINO (0402046A)
TORINO - 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Torneo FE CITTA' DI TORINO 0402046A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet http://lnx.scacchisticatorinese.it/tornei/reg2004.html
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FE CITTA' DI TORINO (0402046A)
TORINO - 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2069 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

10 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1895 0 0 1971 M 102171

19 1N Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1823 0 0 1964 M 105182

2 FM Castaldo Folco VincenzoITA PIE TO 2329 0 0 1981 M 806560 100787

25 CM Catana Costel            ITA PIE TO 2009 0 0 1964 M 110473

1 CM D'Ingiullo Roberto       ITA PIE TO 2132 0 0 1981 M 815349 100764

14 Diana Riccardo           ITA PIE TO 2112 0 0 1942 M 811440 113984

6 CM Faraoni Enrico           ITA UMB PG 2178 0 0 1967 M 803391 101992

13 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA PIE TO 1805 0 0 1955 M 102179

21 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 1910 0 0 1989 M 105195

15 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA PIE TO 1871 0 0 1969 M 102188

18 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1918 0 0 1941 M 104826

26 2N Laurenti Stefano         ITA PIE TO 1775 0 0 1988 M 117316

17 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA PIE TO 1598 0 0 1970 M 104310

27 CM Mori Andrea              ITA PIE TO 2100 0 0 1961 M 120437

11 CM Nardelli Marco           ITA PIE TO 1959 0 0 1983 M 814164 102173

24 1N Orgera Luciano           ITA PIE TO 1783 0 0 1948 M 109346

22 CM Pepino Enrico            ITA PIE TO 2074 0 0 1972 M 810908 105390

7 M Racioppo Paolo           ITA PIE TO 2218 0 0 1969 M 804460 102001

23 CM Ragni Paolo              ITA PIE TO 2093 0 0 1958 M 808768 106989

3 M Ranieri Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 2216 0 0 1974 M 806927 100802

9 1N Ratti Marco              ITA PIE TO 1931 0 0 1957 M 102165

28 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA PIE TO 1688 0 0 1969 M 120872

12 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 2082 0 0 1981 M 814466 102175

5 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1931 0 0 1946 M 809110 101327

8 CM Vinciguerra Marco        ITA PIE TO 2139 0 0 1964 M 812935 102164

16 CM Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 2054 0 0 1968 M 814474 102204

20 1N Xausa Flavio             ITA PIE TO 1880 0 0 1984 M 105186
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 1N Banchio Davide           ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1971 M 102171

19 1N Berutti Mario            ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 105182

25 CM Catana Costel            ITA 2009 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1964 M 110473

13 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 102179

21 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 105195

15 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1969 M 102188

18 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1918 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1941 M 104826

26 2N Laurenti Stefano         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1988 M 117316

17 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1970 M 104310

27 CM Mori Andrea              ITA 2100 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1961 M 120437

24 1N Orgera Luciano           ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1948 M 109346

9 1N Ratti Marco              ITA 1931 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 102165

28 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M 120872

20 1N Xausa Flavio             ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1984 M 105186
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